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The school has constituted a Grievance Redressal Mechanism to deal with the grievance of parents, 
teachers, students and other stakeholders. The school has framed a Mechanism Grievance Redressal cell. 
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Station Road, Dudhi, Sonbhadra. Pin: 231208 
Mob.: 7307476982 

Name 

ST. MARY'S SCHOOL 

Fr. Titus Lobo 

Sr. Priyanka 

Mr. Anup Kumar 

Mr. Sunil Tirkey 

Mrs. Anita Lakra 

AGER 

Grievance Redressal Mechanism 

Designation 

Chairperson 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Contact 

7307476982 

8790097636 

8787258155 

9523257033 

Date 

9471756248 

tituslobo75@gmail.com 

E-Mail ld 

azpriyank36@gmail.com 

anupmasihdudhi@gmail.com 

tirkeysunil650@gmail.com 

lakraanita006@gmail.com 
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