



ST. MARY'S SCHOOL

Station Road, Dudhi, Sonbhadra. Pin: 231208
Mob.: 7307476982

Date :

Grievance Redressal Mechanism

The school has constituted a Grievance Redressal Mechanism to deal with the grievance of parents, teachers, students and other stakeholders. The school has framed a Mechanism Grievance Redressal cell.

S. NO.	Name	Designation	Contact	E-Mail Id
1	Fr. Titus Lobo	Chairperson	7307476982	tituslobo75@gmail.com
2	Sr. Priyanka	Secretary	8790097636	azpriyank36@gmail.com
3	Mr. Anup Kumar	Member	8787258155	anupmasihdudhi@gmail.com
4	Mr. Sunil Tirkey	Member	9523257033	tirkeysunil650@gmail.com
5	Mrs. Anita Lakra	Member	9471756248	lakraanita006@gmail.com

